Aluminum type

Fluid contact Portion :

Stainless-steel type
Forged iron type

(&n

8 ON—1E ON
L "ON<—0Q€ "ON 8dA} uoJ| pagio4 3

0)

Bul O 1.

(L~ U—2)
Bull |eag

2025

NDP318B-02



B PARTS LIST (/X—Y U R }) NDP-20 BAN No. 851317
REF. NO. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS REMARK | ORDER
COMPONENT QTY
SRR E HaEE B B HE R
1 640036 0 RING 35.5MM X 3.55MM ,~ 0¥/ P-36(NBR) 4
2 711700 BALL GUIDE 20AL S N WUk 4
3 770720 BALL 20N -27MM BUNA & -#(NBR) 2039 4
4 590086 VALVE SEAT 20 AL /S N v=b 4
5 640132 0 RING 34.5MM X 3MM B~ 074" G-35(NBR) 2
6 772958 DIAPHRAGM 20N-PP /9747775 (NBR-PA) 203y 2
7 709153 CENTER DISK 20R /-5 {47 (SUS) 2
8 709152 WASHER 20R Y 2
9 711686 OUT CHAMBER 20AL /S TYMn - 2
10 682263 NUT SS M14 X 1.5 / TV (SUS316 M14) 2
11 682730 CONED DISK SPRING Mi4 / #7n"%(SUS316 M14) 2
13 686359 BOLT (M8X1. 25X60 SS400) & ¥} (M8X1. 25X60 SS400) 8
14 686355 BOLT (M8XL. 25X30 SS400) & ¥} (M8X1.25X30 S5400) 12
15 804660 BODY ka4 (NDP-203)7 7)) 1
15- 1 715937 AIR CHAMBER /I -(20) 2
15- 2 802360 PILOT VALVE ASSY 20/25 A AwYIN W77 9345 2
15- 3 771057 GASKET 20/25 i 2
15— 4 640009 O RING 11MM X 2.5MM B 0)¥4 P-11(NBR) 2
15— 5 771945 PILOT VALVE SEAT 20/25  » V7" ¥—} (POM) 2
15— 6 708666 SPRING 20/25 S AWy 2
15~ 7 709154 BODY (AL) NDP-20/25 / &5 4{(RC) 1
15- 8 685276 0 RING 23. 3MMX2. 4MM / 0)v)” JAS0-2023 2
15- 9 772703 THROAT BEARING 20/25 N/ Awm-pA"T7Yv9° 2
15-10 685414 V-PACKING 20/25 /N V¥ NBR MYA-18 2
15-11 682486 BOLT FLAT HD W/ WASHE  #3& v} (8X20) 8
16 709163 CENTER ROD 20 J/ wvp-rd)t (20) 1
18 771054 CUSHION 20/25 / yyvay 2
19 831243 MANIFOLD ASSY YR e AN i 2
20 802361 VALVE ASSY RS AR 1
20- 1 709161 RESET BUTTON 20/25 S MM by 1
20- 2 640005 0 RING 7.5MM X 2.OMM /" 0)v)"P-8(NBR) 1
20- 3 682704 BOLT M6 FT ZINC W/ WAS /7% A~ 44 V%K b 4
20— 4 771241 PACKING 20/25 /N YRy 1
20- 5 715961 WASHER SOV 1
20~ 6 802400 C SPOOL ASSY /O ART -y 38 1
20— 7 710221 CAP A 20/25 METAL /S R 1
20— 8 771240 GASKET 20/25 S WAV 2
20-10 711638 VALVE BODY /S N¥ITR T {(RC 3/8) 1
20-11 803931 SLEEVE ASSY /. A)=7"1347 (NDP-20. 25) 1
20-13 771914 CUSHION 20/25 / JYyay (NDP-20. 2531) 1
20-15 709305 CAP B 20/25 METAL a2 1
20-16 682262 BOLT M6 FT ZINC W/ WAS / u¥iJthaxy” (M6X16) 4
21 682265 BOLT M8 PT ZINC W/ WAS /& Wb (W.SWY% 8X75) 6
22 686018 BALL VALVE 1/4” /S ARAR AT V7 1/4X3/8 1
24 771056 GASKET 20/25 i 1
25 804697 MUFFLER 20/25PP NEW /S HAvA-1347 (R3/4) 1
26 611148 BOLT M8X1.25X22 HEX FT /& W}8X1.25X22 4
27 682276 NUT W/ FLANGE M8 X 1.2 /77wy " 9¥}9}(8X1. 25) 4
28 709157 BASE 20 METAL /S N =% 2
29 770551 FOOT RUBBER 15PP,20/25  a A7y 4
30 716225 CENTER DISK S A=A 2
31 716226 WASHER S Y% 2




LK-20BMN
Repair Parts Kit (Liquid Side) for

NDP-20BAN (851317) (851515
NDP-P20BAN  (854053)  (854060)
NDP-20BSN (851322)  (851520)
NDP-P20BSN (854067)  (854074)

Seal ring

20-6 (=)

-

*10ring (O 2 %)
20—11/5/

NENES | PnEs P L 7N= 8%
Ref. No. | Parts No. Description Material Qty.

6 772958 | 4477 =/ / Diaphragm NBR 2

3 770720 R—=JL / Ball NBR 4

5 640132 |OU>J(G-35) / O-ring(G-35) NBR 2

1 640036 |OU>ZJ(P-36) / O-ring(P-36) NBR 4




	851317-02-2
	NDP 318B-02 NDP-20・25BA_BS_BF_
	851317-01-2
	851317-01-2


	LK-20BMN



